
Timelines for the Admissions Procedure for Year 7 
September 2024 Entry: 
 
 
Presentation Evenings 
 
Monday 18th September 2023  Presentation Evening 1 (6:00pm to 7:00pm) 
Monday 18th September 2023  Presentation Evening 2 (7:30pm to 8:30pm) 
Wednesday 20th September 2023  Presentation Evening 3 (6:00pm to 7:00pm) 
Wednesday 20th September 2023  Presentation Evening 4 (7:30pm to 8:30pm) 
 
Parents/Carers will be able to book a place at the Presentation Mornings via Eventbrite 
 
Open Morning Tours 
 
Open Morning Tours will run on the dates below with two tours per day 
 
Monday 25th September 2023 at 9:00am and 9:45am 
Tuesday 26th September 2023 at 9:00am and 9:45am 
Wednesday 27th September 2023 at 9:00am and 9:45am 
Thursday 28th September 2023 at 9:00am and 9:45am 
 
Parents/Carers will be able to book a place on the Open Morning Tours via Eventbrite 
 
Saturday 14 October 2023  Technology Aptitude Test 
     Appointment times to be booked via Eventbrite 
 
 
Monday 16 October 2023  Music Aptitude Test 
     Appointment times to be booked via Eventbrite 
 
 
Friday 20 October 2023 Parents will receive information about the outcome of the 

test before the closing date for secondary applications on 
31 October so as to support them in making an informed 
choice of school. There will be no further Aptitude test days 
after the application deadline. 

 
 
Tuesday 31 October 2023  Local Authority Application Form deadline (midnight) 
 
 
Tuesday 31 October 2023  NSB Supplementary Information Form deadline (midnight) 
 
       
Friday 10 November 2023   Ability test times confirmed 
 
 
Saturday 18 November 2023   Common Ability Test (for Banding purposes)  
 
 
Friday 1 March 2024   Local Authority notify parents of places 


